
First Name Last Name Attendance E-mail Position / Job title Country Name of institution

Phillip Mundy Present phil.mundy@noaa.gov Director USA Auke Bay Laboratories AFSC NMFS NOAA

Hein Rune Skjoldal Present hein.rune.skjoldal@imr.no Senior Scientist Norway Institute of Marine Research

Lis Linda Jørgensen Present lis.lindal.joergensen@imr.no Senior Scientist Norway Institute of Marine Research

Marianne Olsen Present (26 May) marianne.olsen@miljodir.no adviser, Marine section Norway Norwegian Environment Agency

Cecilie H. von  von Quillfeldt Present cecilie.von.quillfeldt@npolar.no Senor Adviser Norway Norwegian Polar Institute

Anja Elisenberg Present Anja.Elisenberg@kld.dep.no Senior Adviser Norway Ministry of the Environment

Bethany Schroeder Present bethany.schroeder@dfo-mpo.gc.ca Senior Ocean's Biologist Canada Department of Fisheries and Oceans

Loseto Lisa Remote lisa.loseto@dfo-mpo.gc.ca Ecosystems Impacts, Section Head Canada Department of Fisheries and Oceans

Hermanni Kaartokallio Present Hermanni.Kaartokallio@ymparisto.fi Senior Research Scientist Finland Finnish Environment Institute

Catherine Coon Present catherine.coon@boem.gov Marine Biologist USA Bureau of Ocean Energy Management

Carolina Behe Present carolina@iccalaska.org TK and Science Advisor USA ICC

Moshi Kotierk Remote  mkotierk@gov.nu.ca Social Science Researcher Canada Government of Nunavut 

Gunn-Britt Retter Present gbr@saamicouncil.net Head of Arctic- and Environmental Unit Norway Saami Council

Asta Balto Present (26 May) marehanieida.amb@gmail.com Expert Norway Saami Council

Martin Sommerkorn Present msommerkorn@wwf.no Head of Conservation of the Global Arctic Progr. Norway WWF

Becca Robbins Gisclair Present bgisclair@oceanconservancy.org Arctic Policy Manager USA CCU

Hyun Kyo Seo Present shkshk@kopri.re.kr Researcher South-Korea Korea Polar Research Institute (KOPRI)

Jon L. Fuglestad Present jon.fuglestad@amap.no Deputy Executive Secretary Norway AMAP Secretariat

Hjalti Hreinsson Present hjalti@pame.is Program Officer Iceland PAME Secretariat

Soffia Gudmundsdottir Present soffia@pame.is Executive Secretary Iceland PAME Secretariat
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